
Name: Mail address: Institution: Individual webpage address: 

Asseyer Andreas andreas.asseyer@fu-berlin.de 
Freie Universität 
Berlin  https://sites.google.com/site/andreasasseyer/home 

Bester Helmut helmut.bester@fu-berlin.de FU & HU Berlin https://sites.google.com/view/prof-dr-helmut-bester/home 

Buehler Stefan stefan.buehler@unisg.ch 
University of St. 
Gallen https://www.stefan-buehler.net/ 

Carnehl Christoph christoph.carnehl@unibocconi.it Bocconi University https://carnehl.github.io/ 

Defolie Ozlem 
Bedre ozlem.bedre@eui.eu 

European 
University 
Institute  https://www.eui.eu/people?id=ozlem-bedre-defolie 

Doganoglu Toker 
toker.doganoglu@uni-
wuerzburg.de 

University of 
Würzburg https://www.wiwi.uni-wuerzburg.de/vwl3/team/professoren/doganoglu/ 

Duso Tomaso tduso@diw.de 
DIW Berlin & TU 
Berlin https://sites.google.com/site/tomasoduso/home 

Emons Winand winand.emons@unibe.ch Universität Bern https://winand-emons.ch/ 

Englmaier Florian florian.englmaier@econ.lmu.de LMU München https://sites.google.com/view/florianenglmaier 

Fabel Oliver oliver.fabel@univie.ac.at Universität Wien https://bda.univie.ac.at/team/details/user/fabelo6/inum/1850/backpid/82215/ 

Ganglmair 
Bernhard b.ganglmair@gmail.com 

University of 
Mannheim, ZEW https://bganglmair.github.io 

Garcia Daniel daniel.garcia@univie.ac.at Universität Wien https://sites.google.com/site/dggonzal 

Gaudin Germain 
germain.gaudin@econ.uni-
freiburg.de 

University of 
Freiburg https://sites.google.com/site/germaingaudin/home 

Gehrig Thomas thomas.gehrig@univie.ac.at 
University of 
Vienna https://homepage.univie.ac.at/thomas.gehrig/ 

Götz Georg 
georg.goetz@wirtschaft.uni-
giessen.de 

Justus Liebig 
University Giessen http://www.uni-giessen.de/fb02/goetz 

Gretschko Vitali vgretschko@gmail.com 
Universität 
Münster www.vitali-gretschko.de 

Grigolon Laura grigolon@uni-mannheim.de 
University of 
Mannheim https://sites.google.com/site/lauragrig/home 

Halbheer Daniel halbheer@hec.fr HEC Paris 
https://www.hec.edu/en/faculty-research/faculty-directory/faculty-
member/halbheer-daniel 



Harhoff Dietmar dietmar.harhoff@ip.mpg.de 

Max Planck 
Institute for 
Innovation and 
Competition https://www.ip.mpg.de 

Haucap Justus haucap@dice.hhu.de 
University of 
Düsseldorf, DICE www.dice.hhu.de 

Heidhues Paul heidhues@dice.hhu.de HHU https://www.dice.hhu.de/en/diceteam/professors/prof-dr-paul-heidhues 

Herweg Fabian fabian.herweg@uni-bayreuth.de 
University of 
Bayreuth https://www.icp.uni-bayreuth.de/en/team/Fabian-Herweg/index.php 

Hunold Matthias matthias.hunold@uni-siegen.de Uni Siegen https://www.wiwi.uni-siegen.de/amikro/index.html 

Inderst Roman inderst@finance.uni-frankfurt.de GU Frankfurtt  

Janssen Maarten maarten.janssen@univie.ac.at 
University of 
Vienna www.maartenjanssen.at 

Johnen Johannes johannes.johnen@uclouvain.be 
CORE/LIDAM, 
UCLouvain https://sites.google.com/site/johannesjohneneconomist/ 

Jost Peter-J. pjjost@whu.edu 

WHU-Beisheim 
School of 
Management https://www.whu.edu/en/faculty/management-group/organizational-theory/ 

Kaiser Ulrich ulrich.kaiser@business.uzh.ch 
University of 
Zurich 

https://www.business.uzh.ch/en/research/professorships/entrepreneurship/tea
m/kaiser.html 

Karle Heiko h.karle@fs.de 

Frankfurt School 
of Finance and 
Management https://sites.google.com/site/heikokarleecon/ 

Klapper Daniel daniel.klapper@hu-berlin.de 
Humboldt 
University Berlin No Individualität webpage 

Klein Tobias T.J.Klein@uvt.nl Tilburg University www.tobiasklein.ws 

Kopel Michael michael.kopel@uni-graz.at University of Graz https://organisation.uni-graz.at/en/department/michael-kopel/ 

Kranz Sebastian sebastian.kranz@uni-ulm.de Ulm University https://www.uni-ulm.de/mawi/mawi-wiwi/institut/mitarbeiter/skranz/ 

Laitenberger 
Ulrich  

u.m.laitenberger@tilburguniversity.
edu Tilburg University  www.ulrich-laitenberger.com 

Lehmann Erik E Erik.Lehmann@uni-a.de 
University of 
Augsburg https://www.uni-augsburg.de/de/fakultaet/wiwi/prof/bwl/lehmann/ 



Letina Igor igor.letina@unibe.ch University of Bern www.igorletina.com 

Mauring Eeva eeva.mauring@uib.no 

University of 
Bergen and 
University of 
Vienna https://sites.google.com/site/eevamauring/ 

Möller Marc marc.moeller@unibe.ch Universität Bern https://marcmoeller.ch/ 

Morasch Karl karl.morasch@unibw.de 

Universität der 
Bundswehr 
München https://www.unibw.de/mikrooekonomie 

Muehlheusset 
Gerd 

gerd.muehlheusser@uni-
hamburg.de 

University of 
Hamburg https://sites.google.com/view/muehlheusser/welcome 

Müller Daniel daniel.mueller2@uni-wuerzburg.de 
University of 
Würzburg https://www.wiwi.uni-wuerzburg.de/vwl7/ 

Neuberger Doris doris.neuberger@uni-rostock.de 
Universität 
Rostock https://t1p.de/cfz2 

Niedermayer 
Andras afniedermayer@gmail.com 

CY Cergy Paris 
Université andras.niedermayer.ch 

Nocke Volker volker.nocke@gmail.com 
Universität 
Mannheim www.volkernocke.com 

Normann Hans 
Theo normann@hhu.de DICE, Heinrich Heine Univesity 

Peitz Martin martin.peit@gmail.com 
University of 
Mannheim https://www.vwl.uni-mannheim.de/peitz/ 

Perrone Helena helena.perrone@uni-mannheim.de 
University of 
Mannheim https://sites.google.com/site/helenaperrone2/ 

Prantl Susanne prantl@wiso.uni-koeln.de 
University of 
Cologne  

Rasch Alexander rasch@dice.hhu.de 
DICE, U 
Duesseldorf https://www.dice.hhu.de/diceteam/professorinnen-und-professoren/rasch 

Reisinger Markus m.reisinger@fs.de 

Frankfurt School 
of Finance & 
Management https://www.frankfurt-school.de/en/home/research/staff/Markus-Reisinger 



Reiss J. Philipp philipp.reiss@kit.edu 

Karlsruhe Institute 
of Technology 
(KIT) https://io.econ.kit.edu 

Roende Thomas thr.si@cbs.dk 
Copenhagen 
Business School 

https://www.cbs.dk/en/research/departments-and-centres/department-of-
strategy-and-innovation/staff/thrsi 

Roider Andreas andreas.roider@ur.de 
University of 
Regensburg go.ur.de/roider 

Romahn André andreromahn@gmail.com 

Heinrich-Heine-
University 
Düsseldorf https://sites.google.com/site/romahnandre/ 

Ronayne David David.Ronayne@esmt.org ESMT Berlin https://www.davidronayne.com/ 

Roux Catherine catherine.roux@unibas.ch University of Basel https://wwz.unibas.ch/de/personen/catherine-roux/ 

Schmidt-Dengler 
Philipp 

philipp.schmidt-
dengler@univie.ac.at 

University of 
Vienna https://homepage.univie.ac.at/philipp.schmidt-dengler/ 

Schmutzler Armin armin.schmutzler@econ.uzh.ch 
University of 
Zurich https://www.econ.uzh.ch/en/people/faculty/schmutzler.html 

Schneider 
Johannes jschneid@eco.uc3m.es 

Universidad Carlos 
3 de Madrid josndr.github.io 

Schnitzer Monika  schnitzer@econ.lmu.de 

Ludwig 
Maximilians 
University Munich monika-schnitzer@com 

Schöttner Anja anja.schoettner@hu-berlin.de HU Berlin 
https://www.wiwi.hu-
berlin.de/en/Professorships/vwl/microeconomics/people/aschoettner 

Schulz Norbert norbert.schulz@uni-wuerzburg.de 
Universität 
Würzburg   

Schumacher 
Heiner heiner.schumacher@uibk.ac.at 

University of 
Innsbruck https://hschumacher81.com/ 

Schutz Nicolas nicolas.schutz@gmail.com 
University of 
Mannheim https://sites.google.com/site/nicolasschutz/Home 

Sovinsky Michelle  michelle.sovinsky@gmail.com 
University of 
Mannheim https://www.vwl.uni-mannheim.de/en/sovinsky/ 



Stadler Manfred manfred.stadler@uni-tuebingen.de 
University of 
Tübingen https://uni-tuebingen.de/de/19958 

Stahl Konrad konrad.stahl@uni-mannheim.de Uni Mannheim  

Stiebale Joel joel.stiebale@hhu.de 
DICE, Heinrich-
Heine-Universität  https://sites.google.com/view/joel-stiebale/ 

Strausz Roland strauszr@hu-berlin.de HU Berlin https://sites.google.com/view/rolandstrausz/home 

Ullrich Hannes hullrich@diw.de 

DIW Berlin and 
University of 
Copenhagen https://www.hannesullrich.com 

Walzl Markus markus.walzl@uibk.ac.at 
University of 
Innsbruck  

Wambach Achim achim.wambach@zew.de 

ZEW - Leibniz-
Zentrum für 
Europäische 
Wirtschaftsforsch
ung https://www.zew.de/en/team/awh 

Watzinger Martin 
martin.watzinger@wiwi.uni-
muenster.de 

University of 
Münster http://www.martin-watzinger.com/ 

Welzel Peter peter.welzel@uni-a.de 
University of 
Augsburg https://www.uni-augsburg.de/de/fakultaet/wiwi/prof/vwl/welzel/ 

Wenzel Tobias wenzel@dice.hhu.de 
Universität 
Düsseldorf, DICE https://sites.google.com/site/tobwenzel/home 

Wey Christian wey@dice.hhu.de 

Heinrich-Heine 
Universität 
Düsseldorf, DICE https://www.dice.hhu.de/en/people/professors/prof-dr-christian-wey 

Yontcheva Biliana yontcheva@dice.hhu.de 
DICE, Heinrich-
Heine-University https://sites.google.com/view/biliana-yontcheva/home 

Zimmermann 
Klaus  klaus.f.zimmermann@gmail.com 

Emeritus Bonn 
University & GLO https://www.klausfzimmermann.de/kontakt/ 

Zulehner 
Christine christine.zulehner@univie.ac.at 

University of 
Vienna   

 


